
 

Eugene Whitehead, At-Large – ewhitehead@co.delaware.in.us Jessica Piper, At-Large – jpiper@co.delaware.in.us  
Matt Kantz, District 3 – mrkantz@co.delaware.in.us Jim Mochal, District 4 – jmochal@co.delaware.in.us 
William Hughes, District 2 – whughes@co.delaware.in.us Bradley Bookout, At-Large – bbookout@co.delaware.in.us 
Dan Flanagan, District 1 – dflanagan@co.delaware.in.us Full Council - CountyCouncilDIST@co.delaware.in.us 

 
DELAWARE COUNTY COUNCIL MEETING 

January 6th, 2026 
DELAWARE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ COURTROOM 

 
Call to Order – Ed Carroll 
 
Pledge of Allegiance 
 
Roll Call 

• Questions from the public not in attendance may be directed to CountyCouncilDIST@co.delaware.in.us 
 

Reorganization 

• Election of President 

• Election of President Pro Tempore 
 
Agenda Posted 
Approval of Agenda 
 
Appointments and Committee Reports 

• IT Committee 

• Job Classification and Compensation Committee 

• Council Committees and Liaison List 
 

Transfer and Appropriation Agenda 

• “Motion to approve financial, transfers, and to amend salary ordinance with like reductions.”  
 
Old Business 
 
New Business 

• Postage Update 
 

Elected Officials & Department Heads 
 

Public Comment  
• Members of the public who wish to speak to the Council at a meeting will be asked to sign in and will be called upon in the order in which 

their names appear. Others who did not sign up will be called upon after all who have signed in have been given the opportunity to speak. 
Public comments may also be submitted electronically or in writing at CountyCouncilDIST@co.delaware.in.us. It is the expectation that all 
public comments will be cogent, concise, respectful and be limited to three (3) minutes.  

 
Comments from Council 
 
Adjourn 
Next Meeting: Tuesday, January 27th, 2026 at 9:00 am 
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